NOVA SCOTIA

held January 25, 2020
Dooly's Portland, Dartmouth
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5th,6th
7th,8th
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17th-24th
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33rd-45th

Colin Maloney
Bruce Abadilla
Rick Leon

Rocky Johnson
Nok Mantolino
Richard Young
Jeremy Basque
Justin D'Eon

Bill MacPherson
Bill Martin
Brian White
Chris Penney
Jon Kynock
Kayle Goodwin
Ryan Kendall
Wek Augustine
Adam Cormier
Christian Coffey
Clayton Dennis
Craig Teal

Jeff Saulnier
Kyle Richard
Neil Van Rossum
Shawn Fequet
Brian Bedford
Derek Sloan
Jason Ross

Jay Morris

Jim Rhodenizer
Mike Cullymore
Percy Gouchie
Wayne Thibodeau
Alex Morrison
Alton Robinson
Brendan MacEachern
Brian Le Blanc
Brian McNamara
Chris Tilley
Darrell Abolit
Deryck White
Joe Lawson
John Newman
Kristin Mattatall
Peter Doucette
Rick Jacobs

CUE SPORTS NOVA SCOTIA
2020 PROVINCIAL OPEN 10-BALL
CHAMPIONSHIP

Money
$550
$380
$300
$230
$170
$170
$110
$110

S55
$55
$55
S55

45 players



